
Address From:

Body Text:

Onalaska Park Rec [parkrecinfo@cityofonalaska.com]

Attached are the updated teams and practice/game schedule for the Onalaska Park and Rec 5th and 6th grade flag football 
programs.

Please note the time changes now that teams are formed and due to the lack of daylight as we get further in to September and 
October.

These can also be found on the city website: cityofonalaska.com, in the Park and Recreation Section, then in Youth Sports.
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Subject Text: 5th and 6th Grade 7 on 7 Flag Football Teams and Schedule

Body Type: HTML

Emails to Be Attempted
Name Email

Alderman, Cameron1 wileykjw@gmail.com

Andel, Corey2 candel@lamar.com

Bahr, Calvin3 shealan@charter.net

Bahr, Calvin4 BAHRTYME@CHARTER.NET

Benz, Connor5 embenz@charter.net

Berg, Trenten6 kimberg@centurytel.net

Berns, Henry7 NewhouseVentures@gmail.com

Berns, Henry8 BERNSREALESTATE@GMAIL.COM

Betz, Kaden9 ubetz3@hotmail.com

Breidenbach, Jack10 amybreidenbachwi@gmail.com

Brockberg, Joshua11 Kristi.Brockberg@gmail.com

Bruns, Robert Dietrich12 brunsfam1@yahoo.com

Chenault, Brendan13 chenault29@live.com

Chenault, Brendan14 bchenault@uwlax.edu

CULPITT, NOLAN15 tilli.culpitt@gmail.com

Dove, Logan16 kristinaannerogers@gmail.com

Dove, Logan17 DOVE.JA81@GMAIL.COM

Eide, Trent18 heidieide@hotmail.com

Faas, Joey19 kmfaas@yahoo.com

Filla, Charlie20 sarahjfilla84@gmail.com

Fillbach, Lucas21 Bfillbach@hotmail.com

Fillbach, Lucas22 sarah_fillbach@hotmail.com

Franck, Kole23 taunya28@hotmail.com

Fraunfelder, Christopher24 utopiasiouxsie@yahoo.com

Gansen, Riley25 egansen@uwlax.com

Gansen, Riley26 nsgansen@yahoo.com

Hass, Keelan27 bolgerjess@yahoo.com

Hauser, Benjamin28 jhauser@halleonard.com
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Hilton, Cooper29 GYMNASTLINDZ@GMAIL.COM

Hughes, Samuel30 jenniferphughes@gmail.com

Jensen, Luke31 aejen8385@gmail.com

Kowal, Tyler32 kowalc@isd300.k12.mn.us

Kuhn, Adam33 JULIEHANSON000@GMAIL.COM

Kuhn, Adam34 ckuhn35@gmail.com

Ludden, Jackson35 khietpas17@hotmail.com

Markos, Evan36 carrie_markos@yahoo.com

McCormick, Lucas37 kimmccormick24@gmail.com

McCoy, Traeden38 mollyjbeal@gmail.com

McGuan, Regan39 ljkidder@yahoo.com

Newman, Timothy40 psu_96alum11@yahoo.com

Oyen, Hayden41 oyenfamily@gmail.com

Schroeder, Colten42 schroeder-brad@aramark.com

Seidel, Trystin43 jabryant@logisticshealth.com

Smith, Hudson44 candbsmith@centurytel.net

Sommerfield, Cade45 julart2000@yahoo.com

Tempelis, Ben46 ericctempelis@yahoo.com

Tempelis, Ben47 jtempelis@yahoo.com

Todd, Lukas48 MEGHANNBLAKSTAD@GMAIL.COM

Wilson, Drew49 mswilso1@yahoo.com

Winchel, Hudson50 slwinchel@hotmail.com

Winchel, Hudson51 brettwinchel@gmail.com

Wuensch, Xander52 cmwuensch@gmail.com

Yehle, Justin53 laurastorandtyehle@gmail.com

Zieba, Kameron54 matthewzieba11@gmail.com
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